Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/16
CM2082-W JASPER™
2’x2’ White LED
W = Width	 L = Length	 RD = Recessed Depth
DIMENSIONS
L	 23-3/4”	 (603 mm)
W	 23-3/4”	 (603 mm)

See last page
for finish
order codes
Fill in shaded boxes using information listed below
Minimum 80CRI is
standard if 90CRI
option is not selected
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/08/16
CM2082-W JASPER (cont.)
2’x2’ White LED
• Custom colors
 SUGGESTED VARIATION
OPTION(S) 5 (Multiple selections allowed)
DCC Damp clear coat for metal finishes (required for 5 year warranty when used in damp locations)
EQC “Earthquake clip” t-bar mounting brackets (2 provided)
SRI Drywall ceiling mounting kit
WHIP Pre-wired 6-foot long 18AWG flex conduit whip, conductors per fixture configuration (contact factory
for details)
See Visalighting.com/Products/Jasper for more information
JASPER PRODUCT FAMILY
• CM2082-W – 2’x2’ White
• CM2082-T – 2’x2’ Tunable
• CM2084-W – 2’x4’ Tunable
• CM2084-T – 2’x4’ Tunable
• CM2094 – 2’x4’ Overbed